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Observations were drawn from Ravensthorpe {station 010633}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1013.87NE03725.9032.011.9Th1
1013.17ESE3126.0034.411.5Fr2
1012.89SE33923.8033.016.6Sa3
1011.77SSE5124.0031.516.5Su4
1012.99S6021.1026.516.7Mo5
1013.115SE65721.6022.016.7Tu6
1016.27E75121.5025.218.9We7
1013.813ESE24522.5031.012.5Th8
1017.713S84818.4014.6Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1013.9944622.829.415.1Mean
1011.77#03118.422.011.5Lowest
1017.715SE86026.0034.418.9Highest

0.0Total
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